
Sun 16 Mon 17 Tue 18 Wed 19 Thu 20 Fri 21 Sat 22

arrival teams 9.00 arrival school 9.00 arrival school 9.00 arrival school9.00 arrival school 9.00 arrival school departure teams

15.30 italy (eindhoven)9.15 opening (aula) 9.15 project work 9.15 departure 9.15 project work 9.15 isala theatre 12.30

8.20 france (amsterdam)10.35 break podcast Den Haag logo design 10.35 break

turkye? 10.55 tour in school 10.35 break Delft 10.35 break 10.55 finish project 

12.15 lunch 10.55 project work 16.30 students 10.55 project work 12.15 lunch

12.35 project work game design back at script/drama 13.00 Rotterdam

20.20 poland (amsterdam) meditation 12.15 lunch school 12.15 lunch 15.30 spido Rotterdam

15.00 turkye (rotterdam)14.00 students to family12.35 project work 17.15 teachers 12.35 free time 16.45 students to family

latvia? teachers meeting script/drama dinner Capelle

teachers meeting14.00 spido Rotterdam t Walletje 14.00 visit town hall departure teams

17.30 teachers dinner free time Delft 15.00 certificates 13.10 italy (eindhoven)

Hamburg 16.30 lindy hop 14.25 france (amsterdam)

Rotterdam 17.30 dinner turkye?

orange both projects 18.30 performances 6.55 malta (rotterdam)

blue: digiVIBES arrival team 19.00 students to family bulgary?

green: Creative Drama bulgary? teachers to hotel

10.25 malta (eindhoven) 17.30 teachers 

hotels dinner

motel one poland Bazar



departure teams

poland (amsterdam)

turkye (rotterdam)

latvia? 


